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5070101082

'Ing Andrea Magulova h 0905795844

Var. symbol Meno a priezvisko Mobil E-mail Datum \ Podpis
5070100051 | Ing. Eva Kupkova - ]
5070100062  Lubomir Feni¢ +42191107055| lubomir.fenic@gmail.com
5070100071 | INSPA, s.r.0. 0905525589 | B
5070100081 | Ivan Mikla AN I N C Y
5070100091 | Mgr. Peter Rohal 0903732112 | peter.rohal@hotmail.com Wy | ﬁ) 7
5070100101 | Ing. Marek Adam I
5070100112 | osobne, emailom - Dovicovi¢ovi 0903394017 | jana.dovicovicova@yahoo.com ’1 212013 T ﬁ
5070100231 | Erika Malatincova .
5070100241 | Zuzana Kulhova | -
5070100251 | Martina Repkovéiﬁ - +42191]§6856f martina.repkovaGQ@gmail.co;nﬁ - 2 l
5070100261 | Denisa Skultétyova +42190437848 denisa.skultetyova@gmail.com | ) A\ Xy | § | )
5070100271 | Ing. Miroslava Ivancova | | T = .
5070100281 | Ing. Milan Herman 0903229048 | milan.herman@gmail.com )
5070100291 Jaroslavlzing +42190381827 jaroslav2011@atlas.sk B
5070100301 | Mgr. Martin Trojak | ' -
5070100402 | Leopold Bottcher 0905590175 | ) IR
5070100412 | Alexandra Granerova N - I - o
5070100422 | RB TRADING, s.r.0. Mr. Bianchi@yahoo.com | ]
5070100431 | Stanislav Bengi¢ N " bestan@centrum.sk J 7
5070100441 | Mgr. Michal Oravec ]
5070100451 | Emil Pribis 0944420495 | -
5070100461 | Ing. Brigita Ondreakova | i ] )
5070100471 |Viadimir Koman - ) _ ) B
5070100572 | Mgr. Martina Cyprichova 0907767631 martinacyprfch&a@zoznam.sk “7//2._/1,2, | /4 27
5070100581 | Ing. Stefan Lajda 0905259780 | lajda@szm.sk A
5070100592 | Viera TrniGova 0903036530 B
5070100602 | Mgr. Zuzana Kubegova 0904238446 | N 1‘ ‘
5070100611 | Ing. Ivan Nincak B 0905210394 | 1vh) Wi e @ 7 aiL.com 2[N[1A <2/ |
5070100621 | Martin Kiss o ' .
5070100631 | JUDr. Peter Roka$
5070100641 | Ing. Martin Petrak 0905321501 | promecon@promecon.sk 72.77.2073 L‘_g
5070100741 | Jan Kucky 0905599938 | kucky@chello.sk
5070100751 | Ing. Igor Pinka [ o
5070100761 | Jan Melich 0905483866 | B o
5070100771 | s.r.o. ADVANCED ADVERTISIN 0903751591
5070100781 | Radko Tvrdy +42190561908 radko.tvrdy@orangemail.sk N
5070100792 | Sofia Valuchova 0903248672 N
5070100803 | PaedDr. Zuzana Valentovigova | 0903673473 zuzanavalentovicova@gmail.K(":—dr_ o
5070100811 | Rébert Abrhan |
5070100911 | Katarina Palagova | ] -
5070100921 | lvan Uliény 0907399465 | B ]
5070100932 | Ladislav Hrabcak ' laco.hrabcak@gmail.com
5070100941 | Ing. Kamil Banas ]
5070100951 | Ing. Tibor Bok 0908105361 O B
5070100961 | Ludovit Paus | ]
5070100971 | MUDr. Jana Sramekova 0903644200 ] |
/5070100981 | Maros Ivanco | R ] | B

‘]
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5070101093 | Ing. Martin Balaz 0905014294 |mbalaz@gmail.com i

5070101101 | Dipl. Ing. Marian a Jana Sedo ]

5070101111 | Jozef Barcaj 10905301733 - :
5070101121 | Ing. Jaroslav Baran [ 7 | 7 N
5070101133 | Beata Bokova L o )
5070101141 | Ing. Gabriela Reimannova 0903751591 ﬂ gabrlela relmanova@gmall com B _
5070101151 | Rébert Kominek | +42190570063fkominek@rainside.sk vy |
5070101252 | Ing. Rébert Rogoznik 10907525415 ‘wrogoznik@yahoo.com . ’
5070101261 | Alojz Dolezal 10902916427 | dolezalova@cobralight.sk N
5070101271 | Stanislav Jursa 3 - - . 7:7
5070101282 | Mgr. Dasa Scholtzova y* - - IR )

5070101292 | Mgr. Kristina Zacharovd | 0907643806 |zacharova@g-energy.eu | —
5070101301 | Ing. Martin Filkasz o ) o, | Ihaee
5070101311 | Robert Hruby 0908156221 &,,é,,cau,gz@.,,.,m/“‘,., W/,
5070101321 | Silvia Lukacova 0904244 9065% ng/ caA»/i P 02073 ,15 ]
5070101422 | Eva Dekanova 10910219663 | eva.dekanova@rhandat.sk ’
5070101431 | Miroslav Utly % a ‘mlro@pestpal sk "

5070101441 | Jan Ihnat - | -

5070101452 | Ing. Juraj Kovarcik 0904271335 | kovoinuk@yahoo.com . Mwt | Rt |
5070101462 | Ing. Lucia Vaskorova - [090_3209914 ]Iuci‘a#.vaskorova@yahoo.com

5070101471 | Peter Krajéovic 10903936804 | ) o )
5070101481 | Sofia Gillanyiova H | ) ‘ ]
5070101491 | Jan Hurban H 0907509400 jdj'iaghurbanova@gmail.com - ]
5070101581 | Mgr. Milog Batovsky 0905945125 | . ]
5070101592 | Jozef Graus 0903686411 yogzo1@gmail.com |

5070101601 | Ing. Dalibor Kubik | '

5070101611 | Ing. Anna Juskova kuuipko@gmail.com

5070101621 | Miroslav Utly | miro@pestpal.sk ]

5070101631 | Terézia Coplakova

5070101641 | Veronika Morvayova verona.morvayova@gmail.com

5070120011 | Ing. Lubomir Markovi¢ 1

5070120021 | Miroslav Kovacik 0903546552 | invisibilis@post.sk 7
15070120032 | PhDr. Tamara Sojkova 10903186589 | sojkovat@gmail.com 7.7 77 | e bor/
5070120041 | Monika Csefalvayova ‘ / |
5070120122 | Ing. Robert Seliga 0907418361 | r.seliga@atlas.sk I REYI/aN
5070120131 | Pavol Halamek 0903744600 <
5070120142 | Simona Mikusova 0908218403 | simona.mikusova@gmail.com \‘

5070120151 | Henrieta Vargicova 0918165139 | Henrietta.Vargicova@jci.com B o
5070120161  Pavel Homola T
5070120171 | Marek Gemzicky 0903235325 |lucia.gemzicka@cez.cz o N
5070120181 | Ing. Marian Bakon | T

5070120191 | Ing. Diana Strofova N ] e
5070120202 | emailom - Buréik 0918776332 | viado.burcik@gmail.com J |
5070120211 | Mgr. Jan Foltan ) [ [ B T )
5070120221 | Ingrid Cveckova T o L -
5070120311 | Ing. Peter Blaho - B o ) -
5070120322 | Ing. Juraj Suchansky‘ 0904628170 AAjuraj.suchansky@gmail.com | -
5070120331 | Martin Farsky H | 1} | -
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5070120341 | Jan Kralik - o

5070120351 | Vladimir Kuzda B | )
5070120361 | Miroslav Michajlov. o .

5070120371 | Ing. Michaela Hrachalova ] =
5070120382 | Mgr. Andrea Sandorfiova . R

5070120391 | Peter Varsa - |
5070120481 | Ing. Maro§ Kun¢& 0911590106 maros.kunc@strabag.com

5070120491 | Milan Rosina ] D

5070120501 | Stanislav Kralik i o
5070120511 Dipl. Ing. Marian a Jana Sedo 10905352801 anajsed@gmail.com - ﬁ\

5070120521 | Mgr. Dana Zelinova B |
5070120532 | Ing. Alzbeta Strasserova | 0905254574 ]

5070120541 Mgr Peter Pint 10907643341 peter_pint@del.com - -
5070120551 | Matilda Krajcovigova | .

5070120561 | Ing. Pavol Karas 7 ” B i
5070120652 | Bystrik Haspra 0903227999 | hasprova@domex-interier.sk 7

5070120661 | Jozef Gloznek | o A

5070120671 | Miroslav Galajda 0908113536 : katlriRéga@gmall com B |

5070120681 | Juraj Paduch ]

5070120691 | Peter Pastor 10903652438 | cpstravapastor@gmail.com |7 111273 | A
15070120701 | Barbora Murgaova 0903194849 | barbora.murgasova@aon.sk | ) 3 L
750761%7? Vojtech Harca | pgosh %000 Va//f(é /ﬂrcabapqmm/ wv}]/;ﬂ/}z‘ﬂ.}/ \77' ty |
5070120721 | Mgr. Peter Valent 10915823431 valentp@gmall com } o b , - ;
5070120731 |PhDr. Lenka Markova | 0907830853 | marko.lenka@gmail.com | | ]
5070120821 | Robert Wurcel rwurcel@gmail.com o N

5070120831 | Ing. lidik6é Pola¢ekova 0915841026 | lldiko.Polacekova@employment

5070120843 | Ing. Jan Kamas 0911833628 |jankamas@stonline.sk

15070120851 | Silvia KompiSova

5070120861 | emailom - Maria Urmani¢ova 7 maja92@urmi.sk

5070120871 | Mgr.art. Tomas Maly 0917712686 | tomasmaly@3design.sk -

5070120882 | Denisa Smehylova 0911880886 o
5070120892 | Darina Fitalova 0903786837

5070120902 | Mgr. Viera Sabova v.musecova@gmail.com

5070120991 | MUDr. lvan Vojtech 0903190693 B P
5070121001 | Ivan Tarapgik | +42190564376 register@taro.sk ‘ieAl ] =
5070121011 | Ing. Rébert Tencer 0905373548

5070121021 | Mgr. Marek Kolinsky o

5070121031 | Mgr. Marian Masny | J

5070121041 | Timea Laukova : . Iauko.robert@gmail.com;

5070121051 | Martin Lukac -

5070121061 | Jan Winkler | -

15070121072 | MUDr. Monika Filipska | 0905269659 | monika filipska@merck.com

5070121161 | Leopold Knotek 1

5070121171 | Rudolf Lucka }% B

5070121181 | VAZEX, s.r.o. | | B
5070121191 | JUDr. Pavol Galovig 10903437591 |

5070121261 Andre;Ronecové 77777 S | o ,
5070121212 | Mgr. Jana Kalmanovda ~ [0903530172 | j.kalmanova@gmail.com W1 s JALsAS
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5070121221 | Peter Janota 0903700213 |janota.peto@gmail.com -
5070121231 | Ing. Andrej Navragic 7 1} ]
5070121241 | Ing. Peter Danko 10917603635 | najom@post.sk _ )
5070121331 | Ing. Peter Kovalcik ] B - - -

5070121341 | Pavel Dostal 1 dostal.pavol@gmail.com | i )
5070121351 | Lubomir Hanusz i L 1 )
5070121361 |Ing. Toma$ Szarka | 0905560071 _|tomas szarka@budatinska.sk | /7 /(2012 St )|
5070121371 | Michal Tancer - ‘ |
5070121381 | Martina Stryckova - ]
5070121391 | Katarina Benczova 10905469735 | benczova@iad.sk 7
5070121401 | Peter Bercik 0905690577 -

5070121413 | Juraj Kogi 10910951406 | kocijuraj@gmail.com ) ]
5070121502 | Ing. Diana Liptajova 10905741650 | diana.liptajova@colliers.com NI
5070121511 | Martina Kovacs | 0905454577  martinatkovacs@gmail.com J((Lﬁﬂ%/)x (\i 7 - :}
5070121521 | Dipl.Ing. Emil Balis | | | -
5070121532 | Tomas Halas 0911191821 |jarmila.halasoval@gmail.com | ]
5070121542 | RNDr. Stanislav Varo 10907332933 - T

5070121552 | Mats Gasparovic 0911241123 | [ B
5070121561 | Maria Hiusekova 10908356424 | I |
5070121571 Zuzana Lomnicka | o -
5070121651 | Regina Filipovicova [ ] T |
5070121661 | Ing. Miroslava Jancovicova | | - | )
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Var. symbol ‘Meno a priezvisko Mobil E-mail Datum Podpis |
5070109161  Cobra Light, s.ro. 0902916427 | dolezalova@cobralight.sk ’ ’

5070109171 | a.s. AUTOCENTRUM AAAAUT | |
5070109781 | Miroslava Kudlickova | 0903781821 |

5070129151 | Martin Badura 0905911112 [wmartsw - bedure @ proail co | 2410110 |
5070129291 | KOMTERM Slovensko, a.s. viera.hyrossova@komterm.sk

5070129341 | a.s. AUTOCENTRUM AAAAUT1 - -

5070129731 | Rébert Hruby } 0908156221 ] B -

5070129812 | Rébert Hruby - 0908156221 | T




